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*The statistics below could be modified without notice.

Coproductions recommended between April 1, 2023 and March 31, 2024

Total

Australia

Belgium

Chile

Croatia

France

Germany

Greece

Hungary

Iceland

Ireland

Israel

Italy

Morocco

New Zealand
Romania

Serbia

Slovakia

Ukraine

United Kingdom
Belgium, Ireland
Belgium, United Kingdom
France, Ukraine
Malta, United Kingdom
Mexico, Venezuela

English
French

Digital Media
Film
Television

# of projects
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# of projects

46
11

37
20
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Total Budget

339718852 §

Total Budget

276 514 667
63 204 185

224 453 692
115 265 160

Canadian Share

170 486 178 $

Canadian Share

141 433 189
29 052 989

133 860 908
36 625 270



