

April 15, 2024

Coproductions recommended between April 1, 2023 and March 31, 2024

	# of projects	Total Budget	Canadian Share
Total	57	339 718 852 \$	170 486 178 \$
Australia	1		
Belgium	4		
Chile	1		
Croatia	1		
France	10		
Germany	4		
Greece	1		
Hungary	1		
Iceland	1		
Ireland	4		
Israel	2		
Italy	3		
Morocco	1		
New Zealand	2		
Romania	1		
Serbia	2		
Slovakia	1		
Ukraine	1		
United Kingdom	10		
Belgium, Ireland	2		
Belgium, United Kingdom	1		
France, Ukraine	1		
Malta, United Kingdom	1		
Mexico, Venezuela	1		
	# of projects	Total Budget	Canadian Share
English	46	\$ 276 514 667	\$ 141 433 189
French	11	\$ 63 204 185	\$ 29 052 989
Digital Media		\$ -	\$ -
Film	37	\$ 224 453 692	\$ 133 860 908
Television	20	\$ 115 265 160	\$ 36 625 270

^{*}The statistics below could be modified without notice.